Report: R755117A
Dat e: 12-01- 2020
DESCRI PTI ON

GENERAL COUNTY*

COUNTY FREE LI BRARY

ACC CAP OUTLAY*

MOSQUI TO ABATEMENT DI STRI CT
MAI NE PRAIRI E

AVI ATI ON

RECREATI ON

GV RD

COLLINSVI LLE LEVEE

FUND

0001
0004
0006
0007
0009
0010
0016
0018
0019

VALLEJO FLOOD & WASTEWATER DI S0022

SUI SUN RESOURCE CONSERVATI ON
DI XON RES. CONS.

SOLANO RESOURCE CONSERV DI ST
SOLANO COUNTY WATER AGENCY
SC FLD STATE WIR PJ- ZONE 1
SC FLD STATE WIR PJ- ZONE 2

LI B SPEC TAX ZONE 1

LI B SPEC TAX ZONE 2

SOL COUNTY LI GHTI NG SVC AREA
BAAQMD

0023
0024
0025
0027
0030
0032
0036
0037
0046
0048

YOLO- SOLANO Al R QUALI TY MGT DT0049

LI B SPEC TAX ZONE 6
LI B SPEC TAX ZONE 7
BENICIA CI TY

DI XON CI' TY

FAI RFI ELD CI TY

RIO VISTA A TY

SU SUN G TY

VACAVI LLE CI' TY

0066
0067
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080

COUNTY |

SOLANO
SECURED LESS
ONE PERCENT RDA TAKEAWAY
129, 546, 607. 27 38, 985, 521. 03
9, 388, 905. 41 2,201, 169. 17
3,420, 394. 42 1,017, 833.08
3,004, 694. 15 740, 408. 72
95, 380. 18
504, 330. 53 150, 139. 36
858, 288. 31 255,429. 49
4,833, 608. 16 251,147.71
8,373. 44
1,232,996. 76 57,048.91
12, 410. 79 9,147.77
121, 681. 42 4,810. 62
227,672.18 46, 459. 61
10, 125, 027. 17 1, 926, 436. 66
1,491, 643. 04 376, 665. 08
168, 353. 61 81, 450. 13
2,073,739.24 918, 792. 20
43, 928. 37 3, 403. 47
138, 176. 94
915, 407. 32 173,078.70
549, 578. 19 142,589.76
20, 025. 35 2.24
522, 869. 55 52, 810. 45
15, 681, 661. 60
4,677,323. 82 990, 200. 12
26, 896, 559. 99 10, 656, 839. 42
2,114,104. 88 217, 168. 65
3, 668, 645. 95 2,983, 044. 87
24,812, 548. 86 9, 134, 443. 38

NTEGRATED

* * * OFFICE OF THE AUDI TOR * * *

SECURED ALLOCATI ON BY FUND
SECURED - ONE PERCENT

CURRENT YEAR APPORTI ONMENT
FI SCAL YEAR - 2020/ 21

NET SECURED
ONE PERCENT

90, 561, 086. 24
7,187,736. 24
2,402, 561. 34
2,264, 285. 43

95, 380. 18
354, 191. 17
602, 858. 82

4,582, 460. 45
8, 373. 44
1,175, 947. 85
3, 263. 02
116, 870. 80
181, 212. 57
8,198, 590. 51
1,114,977.96

86, 903. 48

1,154, 947. 04

40, 524. 90
138, 176. 94
742,328. 62
406, 988. 43

20,023.11
470, 059. 10

15, 681, 661. 60
3,687,123.70

16, 239, 720. 57
1, 896, 936. 23

685, 601. 08

15, 678, 105. 48

PROPERTY

TOTAL
SECURED

90, 561, 086.
7,187, 736.
2,402, 561.
2,264, 285.

95, 380.
354, 191.
602, 858.

4,582, 460.
8, 373.

1, 175, 947.
3, 263.
116, 870.
181, 212.
8, 198, 590.
1,114, 977.
86, 903.

1, 154, 947.

40, 524.
138, 176.
742, 328.
406, 988.

20, 023.
470, 059.

15, 681, 661.
3,687, 123.

16, 239, 720.
1, 896, 936.

685, 601.

15, 678, 105.

SYSTEM

24
24
34
43
18
17
82
45
44
85
02
80
57
51
%
48
04
90
94
62
43
11
10
60
70
57
23
08
48

1ST

APPORTI ONVENT

45, 280, 541.
3, 593, 866.
1, 201, 279.
1,132, 141.

47, 688.
177, 094.
301, 427.

2,291, 228.
4,184.
587,971.
1,629.

58, 433.
90, 604.
4,099, 293.
557, 486.

43, 449.
577,471.

20, 260.

69, 086.
371, 162.
203, 492.

10, 009.
235, 027.

7,840, 828.
1, 843, 559.
8,119, 858.
948, 466.
342, 798.
7, 839, 050.

53
66
19
20
05
14
94
24
70
91
41
40
50
22
88
64
86
62
52
62
35
62
58
83
63
52
09
60
88

2ND
APPORTI ONVENT

Page: 1

Ti me: 11: 28

3RD
APPORTI ONVENT



Report: R755117A
Dat e: 12-01- 2020

DESCRI PTI ON

VALLEJO A TY

ERAF

SCLANO | RRI GATI ON DI ST

SPECI AL ROAD

CORDELI A FI RE

DI XON FI RE*

MONTEZUNVA FI RE*

SUI SUN FI RE*

VACA- ELM RA FI RE

EAST VALLEJO FI RE*

NAPA JT RES CON

RI O VI STA- MONTEZUVA CEMETERY
SI LVEYVI LLE CEM

VACA- ELM RA CEM

W NTERS JO NT CEM

SOLANO CEMETERY DI STRI CT
REC DI ST 2098

DI XON UNI F LI BRARY

VACAVI LLE UNI F SCHOOL LI BRARY
CO SUPT-CO SCH SER FUND SUP
CO SUPT- DEVELOPMENT CENTER
LOS RICs COW COLL M & O
SOLANO COMMUNITY COL M & O
SAN JOAQUIN COW COLL M & O

FUND

0081
0083
0102
0108
0127
0128
0130
0132
0133
0134
0159
0177
0179
0181
0182
0196
0201
0426
0427
0500
0503
0526
0527
0528

BENI CI A UNIF SCHOOL DI ST M & 00601

DI XON UNI F SCHOOL DI ST M & O

0602

VALLEJO UNI F SCHOOL DI ST M & 00603

TRAVIS UNI SCHL DIST M & O
DAVIS UNI SCHL DIST M & O

0606
0607

SOLANO

SECURED
ONE PERCENT

21, 196, 945.
110, 661, 167.
1, 668, 887.
1, 004, 703.
289, 245.
682, 208.
646, 634.
351, 223.

1, 364, 827.
609, 281.

8.

582, 219.
586, 417.
808, 002.
63, 136.
1,576, 591.
5, 154.

480, 664.

3, 483, 508.
6, 380, 951.
1,348, 778.
14, 195.
17,211, 196.
1, 308, 943.
14, 878, 222.
9, 220, 533.
28, 708, 445.
5, 280, 382.
125, 354.

24
53
42
36
06
11
47
44
93
60
31
11
40
33
19
92
00
67
58
60
31
71
82
79
78
47
20
11
55

LESS

RDA TAKEAWAY

952, 839.

951, 615.

21, 862.
48, 493.
282, 629.

548, 519.

55, 995.

1, 091, 968.
1,279, 281.
270, 547.

3,441, 147.
46, 286.

722, 246.
931, 431.

84

85

35
68
97

64

61
27
27
59

59
40

94
96

COUNTY I NTEGRATED PROPERTY

* * * OFFICE OF THE AUDI TOR * * *

SECURED ALLOCATI ON BY FUND
SECURED - ONE PERCENT
CURRENT YEAR APPORTI ONVENT

FI SCAL YEAR - 2020/ 21

NET SECURED TOTAL
ONE PERCENT SECURED
20, 244, 105. 40 20, 244, 105.
110, 661, 167. 53 110, 661, 167.

717,271.57 717, 271.
1,004, 703. 36 1, 004, 703.
289, 245. 06 289, 245.
682, 208. 11 682, 208.
646, 634. 47 646, 634.
351, 223. 44 351, 223.

1, 364, 827. 93 1, 364, 827.
609, 281. 60 609, 281.
8.31 8.

560, 356. 76 560, 356.
537,923.72 537, 923.
525, 372. 36 525, 372.
63, 136. 19 63, 136.
1,028, 072. 28 1, 028, 072.
5, 154. 00 5, 154.

424, 669. 06 424, 669.
2,391, 540. 31 2, 391, 540.
5,101, 670. 33 5, 101, 670.
1,078, 230. 72 1, 078, 230.
14,195.71 14, 195.
13,770, 049. 23 13, 770, 049.
1,262, 657. 39 1, 262, 657.
14,878, 222. 78 14,878, 222.
8, 498, 286. 53 8, 498, 286.
27,777,013. 24 27,777, 013.
5, 280, 382. 11 5, 280, 382.
125, 354. 55 125, 354.

SYSTEM

40
53
57
36
06
11
47
a4
93
60
31
76
72
36
19
28
00
06
31
33
72
71
23
39
78
53
24
11
55

1ST

APPORTI ONVENT

10, 122, 050.
55, 330, 581.
358, 633.
502, 349.
144, 620.
341, 102.
323, 315.
175, 609.
682, 411.
304, 638.

3.

280, 176.
268, 959.
262, 684.
31, 565.
514, 034.

2, 575.

212, 332.
1,195, 768.
2, 550, 833.
539, 113.
7,095.

6, 885, 022.
631, 326.
7,439, 109.
4,249, 141.
13, 888, 504.
2,640, 188.
62, 675.

71
74
87
47
34
03
19
76
93
62
56
36
87
27
93
43
13
38
21
36
49
93
74
66
34
24
52
93
29

2ND
APPORTI ONVENT

Page: 2
Ti me: 11: 28

3RD
APPORTI ONVENT



Report: R755117A SOLANO COUNTY I NTEGRATED PROPERTY SYSTEM Page: 3
Dat e: 12-01- 2020 Ti me: 11: 28
* * * OFFICE OF THE AUDI TOR * * *

SECURED ALLOCATI ON BY FUND
SECURED - ONE PERCENT
CURRENT YEAR APPORTI ONVENT

FI SCAL YEAR - 2020/ 21

SECURED LESS NET SECURED TOTAL 1ST 2ND 3RD
DESCRI PTI ON FUND ONE PERCENT RDA TAKEAWAY ONE PERCENT SECURED APPORTI ONVENT APPORTI ONVENT APPORTI ONVENT
VACAVI LLE UNIF SCHL DI ST M & 00608 33, 783, 290. 94 9, 957, 874. 60 23, 825, 416. 34 23, 825, 416. 34 11,912, 706. 15
WNTRS UNI SCHL DI ST M & O 0609 637, 849. 44 637, 849. 44 637, 849. 44 318, 922. 56
RIVR DELTA JT UNl M& O 0610 7,437,976. 60 271, 162. 60 7,166, 814. 00 7,166, 814. 00 3, 583, 404. 89
F-S UNIF SCHL DIST M & O 0611 50, 217, 546.57 18, 495, 185. 12 31,722, 361. 45 31,722, 361. 45 15, 861, 179. 07
WNTRS JT UNI F- ED 0612 57, 666. 04 57, 666. 04 57, 666. 04 28, 830. 98
RVR DELTA UN - ED 0613 386, 973. 98 14, 104. 14 372, 869. 84 372, 869. 84 186, 432. 81
DAVI S JT. UNI F ED. 0614 11,074.73 11,074.73 11,074.73 5, 535. 34
CO SUPT-CO SCH SER FUND SUPP 0998 722, 065. 56 137, 300. 44 584, 765. 12 584, 765. 12 292, 380. 67
CO SUPT- BOARD OF EDUCATI ON 0999 2,058, 064. 19 416, 412. 67 1, 641, 651. 52 1, 641, 651.52 820, 823. 93

ONE PCT TOTALS 573, 005, 275. 96 111, 312,947.13 461, 692, 328. 83 461, 692, 328. 83 230, 846, 036. 03 .00 .00




Report: R755117B SOLANO COUNTY I NTEGRATED PROPERTY SYSTEM Page: 1
Dat e: 12-01- 2020 Ti me: 11:29
* * * OFFICE OF THE AUDI TOR * * *

SECURED ALLOCATI ON BY FUND
SECURED - VOTER DEBT
CURRENT YEAR APPORTI ONVENT

FI SCAL YEAR - 2020/ 21

SECURED LESS NET SECURED TOTAL 1sT 2ND 3RD
DESCRI PTI ON FUND  VOTER DEBT RDA TAKEAWAY VOTER  DEBT SECURED APPORTI ONVENT ~ APPORTI ONMENT ~ APPORTI ONVENT
FAI RFIELD CI TY 0077 346, 045. 03 346, 045. 03 346, 045. 03 173, 022. 48
SUISUN O TY 0079 73,311.73 73,311. 73 73,311. 73 36, 655. 86
VACAVI LLE CI TY 0080 4,085, 216. 32 4,085, 216. 32 4,085, 216. 32 2,042, 608. 14
SOVERSET HI GHLANDS PKW MAI NT 0109 93, 850. 44 93, 850. 44 93, 850. 44 46, 925. 22
WOODRI DGE MAI NT DI ST 0118 87, 740. 34 87, 740. 34 87, 740. 34 43,870. 17
COLLEGE HILLS LANDSCAPE MAINT 0119 45, 893. 24 45, 893. 24 45, 893. 24 22, 946. 62
COSTA DEL RIO MAINT DI ST 0121 118, 333. 96 118, 333. 96 118, 333. 96 59, 166. 98
TOM & COUNTRY LANDSCAPE MAI NT 0122 44,113. 46 44,113. 46 44,113. 46 22, 056. 73
MONI CA PLACE ROAD MAI NT 0163 2, 862. 50 2,862. 50 2, 862. 50 1,431.25
SOMERSET |11 LANDSCAPE MAINT 0171 111, 039. 68 111, 039. 68 111, 039. 68 55, 519. 84
HUNTER RANCH SUB LANDSCAPE MNT 0172 104, 112. 48 104, 112. 48 104, 112. 48 52, 056. 24
GREENMONT- SEAPORT HILLS MAINT 0187 37,971. 48 37,971.48 37,971.48 18, 985. 74
SUMM T || LANDSCAPE MAI NT 0188 46, 134. 44 46, 134. 44 46, 134. 44 23, 067. 22
Cl MVARON HI LLS- MADI GAN RNCH MT 0189 345, 986. 74 345, 986. 74 345, 986. 74 172, 993. 37
GLEN COVE MAI NTENANCE 0191 163, 779. 66 163, 779. 66 163, 779. 66 81, 889. 83
SPRI NGTREE LANDSCAPE NAI NT 0192 142, 662. 12 142, 662. 12 142, 662. 12 71, 331. 06
RI DGECREST LANDSCAPE MAI NT 0193 62, 522. 32 62, 522. 32 62, 522. 32 31,261. 16
SC WATER AGENCY ST WATER PRQJ 0318 11, 168, 585. 67 11, 168, 585. 67 11, 168, 585. 67 5,584, 292. 54
LOS RICS COM COL BD 0395 7,098. 66 7,098. 66 7,098. 66 3,549. 33
W USD GOB 2014 SERIES C 0408 3,461,039, 27 3, 461, 039. 27 3, 461, 039. 27 1,730, 519. 58
SAN JOAQUI N CC 2004 GOB S2018D 0410 68, 771. 76 68, 771. 76 68, 771. 76 34, 385. 86
VJO USD GOB 2018 SER 2019 0412 6,499, 385. 37 6, 499, 385. 37 6, 499, 385. 37 3,249, 692. 66
DI XON USD 2016 GOB SERI ES 2017 0413 844, 891. 12 844, 891. 12 844, 891. 12 422, 445. 52
W NTERS JT USD 2018 GOB 2019A 0415 122, 165. 32 122, 165. 32 122, 165. 32 61, 082. 65
DAVI S JUSD 2010 & 2011 REF BD 0416 3,183. 08 3,183.08 3,183. 08 1,591. 54
W NTERS JT USD 2010 REF BONDS 0421 38, 866. 75 38, 866. 75 38, 866. 75 19, 433. 36
W NTERS JUSD GOB 2014 ELECTI ON 0422 84, 403. 42 84, 403. 42 84, 403. 42 42,201. 71
SCC 2012 GOB SERIES D 0424  2,748,182.75 2,748, 182. 75 2,748, 182. 75 1,374,091. 19
W NTERS JT USD 2017 GOB SER A 0425 55, 526. 88 55, 526. 88 55, 526. 88 27,763. 43
BENI Cl A USD BOND 1997 SERIES A 0443 5,518, 275. 62 5,518, 275. 62 5,518, 275. 62 2,759, 137. 80

BENICI A U. S. D. 1997 S-2000B 0447 123, 798. 25 123, 798. 25 123, 798. 25 61, 899. 11



Report: R755117B SOLANO COUNTY I NTEGRATED PROPERTY SYSTEM Page: 2
Dat e: 12-01- 2020 Ti me: 11:29
* * * OFFICE OF THE AUDI TOR * * *

SECURED ALLOCATI ON BY FUND
SECURED - VOTER DEBT
CURRENT YEAR APPORTI ONVENT

FI SCAL YEAR - 2020/ 21

SECURED LESS NET SECURED TOTAL 1sT 2ND 3RD
DESCRI PTI ON FUND  VOTER DEBT RDA TAKEAWAY VOTER  DEBT SECURED APPORTI ONVENT ~ APPORTI ONMENT ~ APPORTI ONVENT
BENI Cl A USD SERI ES 2001 C 0450 453, 318. 99 453, 318. 99 453, 318. 99 226, 659. 48
FF-SS USD GOB 2016 S-2018 0451 2,717, 975.29 2,717, 975. 29 2,717, 975. 29 1, 358, 987. 60
DAVI S JT USD 2018 GOB Ser 2019 0453 17, 763. 00 17, 763. 00 17, 763. 00 8, 881. 50
SCC 2019 GO REFUNDI NG BONDS 0454 3,512, 221. 13 3,512, 221. 13 3,512, 221. 13 1, 756, 110. 32
VVUSD 2020 GO REFUNDI NG BONDS 0459 1,197, 598. 29 1,197, 598. 29 1,197, 598. 29 598, 799. 09
VJO USD A 2002 GOB REFUNDING 0461 6,119, 729.43 6,119, 729. 43 6,119, 729. 43 3, 059, 864. 66
SCC GOB SERI ES 2003A 0464 3,865, 207. 70 3, 865, 207. 70 3, 865, 207. 70 1, 932, 603. 60
RIVER DELTA SFID NO. 1 0468 415, 365. 84 415, 365. 84 415, 365. 84 207, 682. 91
RIVER DELTA SFID NO.2 0469 10, 269. 08 10, 269. 08 10, 269. 08 5,134. 54
SCC 2015 GO REFUNDI NG BONDS 0476 378, 198. 79 378, 198. 79 378, 198. 79 189, 099. 18
FSUSD 2020 GOB REFUNDI NG 0481 2,289, 235.04 2,289, 235. 04 2,289, 235. 04 1, 144, 617. 42
DI XON USD GOB REF, SERIES 2016 0482 1,596, 462. 28 1,596, 462. 28 1,596, 462. 28 798, 231. 10
FFSS USD 2012 GO REFUNDI NG BND 0483 3, 870, 719. 08 3,870, 719. 08 3, 870, 719. 08 1, 935, 359. 47
SCC GOB 2012 SERIES B 0485 853, 848. 29 853, 848. 29 853, 848. 29 426, 923. 91
VWUSD 2014 GCB REFUNDI NG 0486  1,973,560. 23 1, 973, 560. 23 1,973, 560. 23 986, 780. 07
SCC 2014 GOB REF SERIES A 0487 338, 410. 54 338, 410. 54 338, 410. 54 169, 205. 10
SCC 2014 GOB REF SERI ES B 0488 2,553, 728. 12 2,553, 728. 12 2,553, 728. 12 1,276, 863. 85
SAN JOAQUIN CC 2020 GO REF 0489 46, 490. 55 46, 490. 55 46, 490. 55 23, 245. 25
BEN USD 2014 GOB SERIES A 0490 784, 495. 10 784, 495. 10 784, 495. 10 392, 247. 54
VWUSD 2014 GOB REF SERIES B 0491 188, 486. 00 188, 486. 00 188, 486. 00 94, 242. 95
VWUSD 2014 GOB REF SERIES C 0492 1,751, 440.90 1, 751, 440. 90 1,751, 440. 90 875, 720. 41
VWUSD GOB 2014 SERIES A 0493 801, 183. 18 801, 183. 18 801, 183. 18 400, 591. 52
FFSSUSD GOB 2016 SERIES 2016 0494 3,400, 077. 61 3, 400, 077. 61 3, 400, 077. 61 1, 700, 038. 74
BENI Cl A USD 2014 GOB SERIES B 0495 1,276, 911. 03 1,276, 911. 03 1,276, 911. 03 638, 455. 51
SAN JOAQUIN CC GOB 2015 REFUND 0496 255, 010. 50 255, 010. 50 255, 010. 50 127, 505. 24
SCC 2012 GOB Series C 0497 3,218, 307. 36 3,218, 307. 36 3, 218, 307. 36 1, 609, 153. 44
W USD GOB 2014 Series B 0498 3,015, 149. 52 3,015, 149. 52 3,015, 149. 52 1,507,574. 71

VJO USD 2017 GOB REFUNDI NG 0499 1,891, 121.11 1,891, 121.11 1,891,121.11 945, 560. 52



Report: R755117B
Dat e: 12- 01- 2020

DESCRI PTI ON

VOTER DEBT TOTALS

SOLANO COUNTY I NTEGRATED PROPERTY

SECURED
FUND VOTER DEBT

85, 448, 033. 84

* * * OFFICE OF THE AUDI TOR * * *

SECURED ALLOCATI ON BY FUND
SECURED - VOTER DEBT

CURRENT YEAR APPORTI ONVENT
FI SCAL YEAR - 2020/ 21

LESS NET SECURED
RDA TAKEAWAY VOTER DEBT

.00 85, 448, 033. 84

TOTAL
SECURED

85, 448, 033. 84

SYSTEM

1ST
APPORTI ONMVENT

42,724,013. 82

Page: 3
Ti me: 11: 29

2ND 3RD
APPORTI ONMVENT APPORTI ONMVENT

.00 .00




Report: R755117C SOLANO COUNTY I NTEGRATED PROPERTY SYSTEM Page: 1
Dat e: 12-01- 2020 Time: 11:29
* * * OFFICE OF THE AUDI TOR * * *

SECURED ALLOCATI ON BY FUND
SECURED - REDEVELOPMENT TAKEAWAYS
CURRENT YEAR APPORTI ONMENT

FI SCAL YEAR - 2020/ 21

SECURED RDA  SECURED RDA TOTAL TOTAL 1ST 2ND 3RD
DESCRI PTI ON FUND ONE PERCENT VOTER DEBT SECURED RDA SECURED RDA  APPORTI ONVENT APPORTI ONVENT APPORTI ONMENT
VALLEJO CENTRAL REDEV 0087 827, 403. 32 827, 403. 32 827, 403. 32 413,701. 58
RI O VI STA REDEV PROJ A 0088 1,085, 194. 36 1, 085, 194. 36 1, 085, 194. 36 542, 596. 89
SUI SUN CI TY REDEV 0089 1,888, 060. 31 1, 888, 060. 31 1, 888, 060. 31 944, 030. 04
CORDELI A REDEV 0090 17,447, 268.78 17, 447, 268. 78 17, 447,268. 78 8,723,633.53
MARI NA VI STA REDEV 0091 509, 321. 43 509, 321. 43 509, 321. 43 254, 660. 67
FLOSDEN REDEV 0092 914, 642. 74 914, 642. 74 914, 642. 74 457,321. 27
VALLEJO WATERFRONT DEVELCP 0093 510, 662. 57 510, 662. 57 510, 662. 57 255, 331. 25
FAI RFI ELD REG ONAL CNTR REO0095 7, 455, 865. 37 7,455, 865. 37 7,455,865.37 3,727,932.50
H GHWAY 12 REDEV 0096 12, 786, 437. 66 12, 786, 437. 66 12,786,437.66 6,393, 217.81
FAI RFI ELD CI TY CENTER REDE0097 4,521, 165. 30 4,521, 165. 30 4,521,165.30 2,260, 582. 49
FLOSDEN ANNEX 0098 130, 205.71 130, 205.71 130, 205.71 65, 102. 82
VACA | 505/80 REDEVELOPMENO0100 28, 722, 697.58 28,722,697.58 28,722,697.58 14,361, 347.79
VACA COMMUNI TY REDEV 0141 9,337,881.54 9, 337,881.54 9, 337,881.54 4,668, 940. 58
FLOSDEN # 3 MARI NE WORLD R0143 977,581. 78 977,581. 78 977,581. 78 488, 790. 86
DI XON REDEVEL OPMENT 0146 3, 141,879.08 3,141, 879.08 3,141,879.08 1,570,939. 28
SUI SUN CI TY REDEV-AS AMENDO0147 17, 886, 807. 26 17, 886, 807. 26 17,886, 807.26 8,943, 402. 86
NORTH TEXAS STREET REDEVEL 0148 3, 166, 549. 55 3, 166, 549. 55 3,166,549.55 1,583,274.55
FAI RFlI ELD REG CTR RD- AVEND 0149 3,322.79 3,322.79 3,322.79 1, 661. 35

RDA TOTALS 111, 312,947.13 .00 111, 312, 947. 13 111, 312, 947. 13 55, 656, 468. 12 .00 .00
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